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AIM

To Enhance students with Entrepreneurial
skills

OBJECTIVES

e To motivate the students to involve in

handmade products
e To help students master in creativity

COURSE MODULE

COURSE DURATION:15 hrs Course Code:21CSJM11

Day 1 : silk thread Bangles

Day 2 :silk thread earrings

Day 3 :silk thread earrings with work
Day 4 :silk thread earrings ring type
Day 5 :silk thread necklace

Day 6 :silk thread hair clips

Day 7 :silk thread hair wreath

Day 8 :crystal bead necklace

Day 9 :crystal bead bracelet

Day 10 :crystal bead anklet

Day 11 :crystal bead earrings

Day 12 :flower hair band

Day 13 :hair spray wreath

Day 14 :hair accessories

Day 15 :pearl hip chain



Certificate course on jewellery making has
occupied a specific place, so tha candidate
pursuing the course can get the following benefits

LEARNING OUTCOMES

Upon the completion of the course, the students will
be able to:

e Improve creative ideas
e Provide ample career entrepreneurial

option
TRAINING METHODOLOGY

Proper handson training were given the students
regularly

For further details contact
COURSE INSTRUCTOR COURSE INCHARGE

. . Ms. M I Infany.T
Ms. R. Placid Rafina /> 72me many
Assistant Professor

'
St. Mary S COllege Department of Commerce (ssc)
(Autonomous), St.Mary's College (Autonomous),

. Thoothukudi
Thoothukudi Ph No: 7358811618



St. Mary’s College (Autonomous),Thoothukudi

Jewellery Making
Course schedule

Course Title: Jewellery Making
Year : 2021-2022
Instructor: Ms. R. Placid Rafina

2
g

) | Date
21.2.2022
22.2.2022
23.2.2022
24.2.2022
25.2.2022
28.2.2022
1.3.2022
2.3.2022
3.3.2022
7.3.2022
8.3.2022
9.3.2022
25.3.2022
28.3.2022
| 29.3.2022

-
ol oo | o] W | w| ] —| v

—

| —

fa—
R

<
Y

[a—
LN




Report of the certificate course 2021-2022
Jewellry Making was offered as certificate course by St. Mary’s College
(Autonomous), Thoothukudi from February 2022 to March 2022 to the first years students.
Ms. R. Placid Rafina was the course Instructor and the course was held after the regular college
hours from 2 pm to 4 pm. The students were made to appear for an working test at the end of
the program and were issued certificates with grade levels according to there percentage of
attendance. 23 students benefited out this program.




St. Mary’s College (Autonomous),Thoothukudi
Jewellery Making

Course schedule

Course Title: Jewellery Making
Year:2021-2022
Instructor; Ms. R. Placid Rafina

SI.No | Names Grade
1 [swariya. S A
2 Maria Arocika Abisha. R A
3 Maria Jesu Jemima. J A
4 Nivetha. C

5 Riyashni. K A
6 Aarthi. J B
7 Rithika. V A
8 Muthu Pavuthra.S B
9 Vennla Sakthi. S A
10 Kalyani. M A
11 Archana. N A
12 Antony Maria lipna. K A
13 Sunmathi. K A
14 Sujitha. A B
15 Aruna Devi. M A
16 Stefina. S A
17 Nivetha Varshini. S A
18 Abinaya. P B
19 Sindhuja. R A
20 Chitra. K A
21 Hafsa Kamarunisa. S A
22 Alzeena Fatima. S A
23 Regi Ida. I A
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CERTIFICATE COURSE

(CERTIFICATE )

This is to certify that Ms. _lﬁ_WARlYA. 8 of ..T. B.M CA)

has actively participated and successfully completed a course on a-EWELLERY

MAakIN &

conducted for the academic year

20 &l -20 & with A Grade .
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